LOCAZIONI ATTIVE E PASSIVE ANNO 2016

ASM SET

ASM ONORANZE FUNEBRI S.R.L.

FARMACIA COMUNALE S.APOLLINARE

DISPENSARIO BORSEA

DEPOSITO FARMACIE

LOCAZIONI ATTIVE

SEDE VIA D.ALIGHIERL4

SEDE VIA D.ALIGHIERL4

LOCAZIONI PASSIVE

VIA DON ASER PORTA,64

VIA SAVONAROLA,65

VIA MONTE CIMONE, 1A

CANONE MENSILE CANONE ANNUO

4.412,28

3.000,00

729,69

1.146,73

1.857,00

52.947,36

36.000,00

8.756,28

13.760,76

22.284,00




